First Name

Last Name

JUNIOR WOMEN (17)

Aisha
Madeline
Lia
Lorianna
Violet
Whitney
Destiny
Alesyia
Janessa
Alexandria
Emily
AnnaMarie
Shania
Larissa
Makenzie
TaSheena
Kristyn

JUNIOR MEN (24)

Kutoven
Bahozhoni
Micah

Erol

Cody
Lance
Reeve
Kameron

Ramone
Castillo
Castillo
Piestewa
Francisco
James
Chino
Barlow
Segay
Bewanika
Garcia
Yazzie
Chavez
McElroy
Yazzie
Thompson
Eriacho

Stevens
Church
Slivers
Yellowhair
Toya
Harris
Tarter
Eustace

Tribal Affiliation School

Navajo Kirtland Central High School. Kirtland, NM
Alamosa HS, Alamosa, CO
Alamosa HS, Alamosa, CO

Acoma Pueblo
Acoma Pueblo

Navajo McKinley Academy, Gallup NM. Competing
Navajo Rio Rancho High School, Rio Rancho, NM
Diné (Navajo) Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ

Acoma Santa Fe Indian School, Santa Fe, NM
Navajo Snowflake High School, Snowflake, Az
Navajo Chinle High School Chinle, Arizona

Zuni Zuni High School, Zuni, NM

Navajo Rehoboth Christian School, Rehoboth, NM
Navajo Ganado High School, Arizona

Zuni Zuni High School, Zuni, NM

Northern Arapaho Wyoming Indian High School, Ethete, WY
Tesuque Pueblo  Piedra Vista High School, Farmington, NM
Navajo Nation Miyamura High School, Gallup, NM

Zuni / Navajo Zuni High School, Zuni, NM

Yerington Pauite Tri Yerington High School, Yerington, Nevada
Pokagon Band of P Albuquerque High School

Navajo Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ
Navajo Skyridge High School, Lehi, Utah
Jemez Pueblo Cleveland High School, Rio Rancho, NM
Navajo Flagstaff High School, Flagstaff, AZ

Chickasaw Nation Midway High School, Waco, TX
Zuni Zuni High School, Zuni, NM

Year In : Qualifying R: Qualifying Race Result(s)

12th
10th
11th
10th
11th
12th
9th

11th
9th

12th
10th
10th
11th
12th
11th
12th
12th

12th
12th
11th
12th
12th
12th
11th
12th

NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRNW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW

NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSouth
NXRSW

19:07
19:16
19:27
19:48
19:51
19:58
20:01
20:13
20:29
20:35
20:48
20:50
20:54
21:02
21:12
21:21
21:28

15:25
15:49
15:50
16:20
16:31
16:32
16:35
16:38



Tayan
Colton
Ryan
Alec
Cauy
Shaud
O'Rye
Andrew
Cody
Logan
Theodore
Dathan
Devin
George
Gavyn
Manny

Benson
Yazzie
Kee
Lastyano
Curley
Becenti
Franklin
Romancito
Slim
Pioche
Roundface
Esson
Lansing
Piestewa
Begay
Alcott

Navajo, Lakota, Toh Miyamura Highschool, Gallup, NM 12th
Navajo Page High School, Page, AZ 12th
Navajo Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, A 10th
Zuni Zuni High School, Zuni, NM 11th
Navajo Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ 11th
Navajo Desert Vista High School 11th
Navajo Shiprock Highschool, Shiprock NM 12th
Zuni Zuni High School, Zuni, NM 10th
Navajo Page High School, Page, AZ 12th
Navajo Shiprock High School, Shiprock, NM 11th
Navajo Gallup High School, Gallup, New Mexico  10th
Navajo Kirtland Central HS - Kirtland, NM. 9th

Navajo Navajo Preparatory School, Farmington, NN\ 11th
Navajo Miyamura High School, Gallup, NM 12th

Navajo Nation
Navajo

Page High School, Page, Arizona 11th
Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, A 11th

NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW, Ea:
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW
NXRSW

16:45,

16:42
16:44
17:26
16:46
16:58
17:05
17:07
17:12
17:15
17:17
17:21
17:27
17:28
17:34
18:16
19:18



2021 XC Reg. Season PR Date/Location of race & distance

19:20 NMAA STATE XC MEET
18:38:00 9/24/2021, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ, 5K
19:07:00 9/24/21, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ 5K
20:16 NMAA STATE XC MEET
19.35.57 10/30/21 1-5A District Meet, Rio Rancho, NM, 5K
19.47.4 09/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creek, AZ, 5K
21:10.56 11/6/2021, State meet, Albuqurque Academy
20:33 AZ State Championships D2/D3
19:56.28 9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, San Tan Valley, AZ, 5K
20:19 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District Championship, Zuni, NM, 3.05 Mi
20:44 NMAA STATE XC MEET
21.15.9 October,2021. Desert twilight
20:54 11/20/21, NXR Southwest, Tempe, AZ, 5K
20:45.60 10/02/21, Lakota Nation Invite, Rapid City, SD, 5k
20:42.00 9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creeks, AZ, 5K
22:44.80 Curtis Williams Invitational, 5k
20:52 10/22/21, Grants Invitational, Grants, NM

15:29 10/08/21, Lowry Invitational, Minnemucca, NV

16:13 10/16/21, Albuquerque Academy Extravaganza, NM, 5k
16:14 Desert twilight 9/24/21

15:51 October 27, Utah State Championships, 5K

16:27 10/29/21, District 1-5A Championships, Rio Rancho, NM, 3.0
15:42 10/11/21, Fountain Hills Invite, Fountain Hills, Az, 5k

16:09 10/25/21 UIL 6A Regional

17:01 10/09/21; Patason Amesoli Invite, Zuni, NM; 3.05 Miles

Age

17
15
16
16
16
18
15
16
14
17
15
15
16
17
16
18
18

18
17
17
17
17
17
16
18



16:42 Miyamura District Race

16:43 Desert twilight 9/24/21

16:36 11/2/2021 Sectional Meet

16:43 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District Championships, Zuni, NM, 3.05
16:41 09/24/2021 Desert Twilight

16:21 10/15/21 - Casteel Invitational, Queen Creek, AZ 5k

16:49 10/30/21, 1-4A District race, Gallup, NM, 5k

17:12 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District championships, Zuni, 3.05
16:17 Desert twilight ( September 24, 2021

16:47 10/30/21 NMAA 1-4A District Meet, Gallup, NM, 5K

17:02 10/30/2021, District 1 4-A Meet, ChurchRock, NM

17:10 District 1-4A, Gallup, NM. 5k

16:29 10/30/21, District 1-AAA Championship 2021, Zuni NM, 3.04
17:18 10/30/21, District 4a 1 XC meet, Gallup, NM, 5K

16:39 Desert Twilight

18:28 18:28 10/27/21 regionals meet

17
19
15
18
17
16
17
15
17
16
15
15
17
17
16
16






