First Name	Last Name	Tribal Affiliation	School	Year Ir	n :Qualifying R:Qualif	ying Race Result(s)
JUNIOR WOMEN (17)					
Aisha	Ramone	Navajo	Kirtland Central High School. Kirtland, NM	12th	NXRSW	19:07
Madeline	Castillo	Acoma Pueblo	Alamosa HS, Alamosa, CO	10th	NXRSW	19:16
Lia	Castillo	Acoma Pueblo	Alamosa HS, Alamosa, CO	11th	NXRSW	19:27
Lorianna	Piestewa	Navajo	McKinley Academy, Gallup NM. Competing	10th	NXRSW	19:48
Violet	Francisco	Navajo	Rio Rancho High School, Rio Rancho, NM	11th	NXRSW	19:51
Whitney	James	Diné (Navajo)	Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ	12th	NXRSW	19:58
Destiny	Chino	Acoma	Santa Fe Indian School, Santa Fe, NM	9th	NXRSW	20:01
Alesyia	Barlow	Navajo	Snowflake High School, Snowflake, Az	11th	NXRSW	20:13
Janessa	Segay	Navajo	Chinle High School Chinle, Arizona	9th	NXRSW	20:29
Alexandria	Bewanika	Zuni	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	12th	NXRSW	20:35
Emily	Garcia	Navajo	Rehoboth Christian School, Rehoboth, NM	10th	NXRSW	20:48
AnnaMarie	Yazzie	Navajo	Ganado High School, Arizona	10th	NXRSW	20:50
Shania	Chavez	Zuni	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	11th	NXRSW	20:54
Larissa	McElroy	Northern Arapaho	Wyoming Indian High School, Ethete, WY	12th	NXRNW	21:02
Makenzie	Yazzie	Tesuque Pueblo	Piedra Vista High School, Farmington, NM	11th	NXRSW	21:12
TaSheena	Thompson	Navajo Nation	Miyamura High School, Gallup, NM	12th	NXRSW	21:21
Kristyn	Eriacho	Zuni / Navajo	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	12th	NXRSW	21:28
JUNIOR MEN (24)						
Kutoven	Stevens	Yerington Pauite Tr	ri Yerington High School, Yerington, Nevada	12th	NXRSW	15:25
Bahozhoni	Church	Pokagon Band of F	P Albuquerque High School	12th	NXRSW	15:49
Micah	Slivers	Navajo	Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ	11th	NXRSW	15:50
Erol	Yellowhair	Navajo	Skyridge High School, Lehi, Utah	12th	NXRSW	16:20
Cody	Тоуа	Jemez Pueblo	Cleveland High School, Rio Rancho, NM	12th	NXRSW	16:31
Lance	Harris	Navajo	Flagstaff High School, Flagstaff, AZ	12th	NXRSW	16:32
Reeve	Tarter	Chickasaw Nation	Midway High School, Waco, TX	11th	NXRSouth	16:35
Kameron	Eustace	Zuni	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	12th	NXRSW	16:38

Tayan	Benson	Navajo, Lakota, T	ōh Miyamura Highschool, Gallup, NM	12th	NXRSW	16:42
Colton	Yazzie	Navajo	Page High School, Page, AZ	12th	NXRSW	16:44
Ryan	Kee	Navajo	Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance,	A 10th	NXRSW, Ea:	16:45, 17:26
Alec	Lastyano	Zuni	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	11th	NXRSW	16:46
Cauy	Curley	Navajo	Ganado High School, Ganado, AZ	11th	NXRSW	16:58
Shaud	Becenti	Navajo	Desert Vista High School	11th	NXRSW	17:05
O'Rye	Franklin	Navajo	Shiprock Highschool, Shiprock NM	12th	NXRSW	17:07
Andrew	Romancito	Zuni	Zuni High School, Zuni, NM	10th	NXRSW	17:12
Cody	Slim	Navajo	Page High School, Page, AZ	12th	NXRSW	17:15
Logan	Pioche	Navajo	Shiprock High School, Shiprock, NM	11th	NXRSW	17:17
Theodore	Roundface	Navajo	Gallup High School, Gallup, New Mexico	10th	NXRSW	17:21
Dathan	Esson	Navajo	Kirtland Central HS - Kirtland, NM.	9th	NXRSW	17:27
Devin	Lansing	Navajo	Navajo Preparatory School, Farmington, N	IN 11th	NXRSW	17:28
George	Piestewa	Navajo	Miyamura High School, Gallup, NM	12th	NXRSW	17:34
Gavyn	Begay	Navajo Nation	Page High School, Page, Arizona	11th	NXRSW	18:16
Manny	Alcott	Navajo	Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance,	A 11th	NXRSW	19:18

2021 XC Reg. Season PR Date/Location of race & distance

NMAA STATE XC MEET	17
9/24/2021, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ, 5K	15
9/24/21, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ 5K	16
NMAA STATE XC MEET	16
10/30/21 1-5A District Meet, Rio Rancho, NM, 5K	16
09/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creek, AZ, 5K	18
11/6/2021, State meet, Albuqurque Academy	15
AZ State Championships D2/D3	16
9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, San Tan Valley, AZ, 5K	14
10/30/2021, 1-AAA District Championship, Zuni, NM, 3.05 Mi	17
NMAA STATE XC MEET	15
October,2021. Desert twilight	15
11/20/21, NXR Southwest, Tempe, AZ, 5K	16
10/02/21, Lakota Nation Invite, Rapid City, SD, 5k	17
9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creeks, AZ, 5K	16
Curtis Williams Invitational, 5k	18
10/22/21, Grants Invitational, Grants, NM	18
	9/24/2021, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ, 5K 9/24/21, Desert Twilight, San Tan, AZ 5K NMAA STATE XC MEET 10/30/21 1-5A District Meet, Rio Rancho, NM, 5K 09/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creek, AZ, 5K 11/6/2021, State meet, Albuqurque Academy AZ State Championships D2/D3 9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, San Tan Valley, AZ, 5K 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District Championship, Zuni, NM, 3.05 Mi NMAA STATE XC MEET October,2021. Desert twilight 11/20/21, NXR Southwest, Tempe, AZ, 5K 10/02/21, Lakota Nation Invite, Rapid City, SD, 5k 9/24/21, Desert Twilight Meet, Queen Creeks, AZ, 5K Curtis Williams Invitational, 5k

15:29	10/08/21, Lowry Invitational, Minnemucca, NV	18
16:13	10/16/21, Albuquerque Academy Extravaganza, NM, 5k	17
16:14	Desert twilight 9/24/21	17
15:51	October 27, Utah State Championships, 5K	17
16:27	10/29/21, District 1-5A Championships, Rio Rancho, NM, 3.0	17
15:42	10/11/21, Fountain Hills Invite, Fountain Hills, Az, 5k	17
16:09	10/25/21 UIL 6A Regional	16
17:01	10/09/21; Patason Amesoli Invite, Zuni, NM; 3.05 Miles	18

16:42 Miyamura District Race	17
16:43 Desert twilight 9/24/21	19
16:36 11/2/2021 Sectional Meet	15
16:43 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District Championships, Zuni, NM, 3.05	18
16:41 09/24/2021 Desert Twilight	17
16:21 10/15/21 - Casteel Invitational, Queen Creek, AZ 5k	16
16:49 10/30/21, 1-4A District race, Gallup, NM, 5k	17
17:12 10/30/2021, 1-AAA District championships, Zuni, 3.05	15
16:17 Desert twilight (September 24, 2021	17
16:47 10/30/21 NMAA 1-4A District Meet, Gallup, NM, 5K	16
17:02 10/30/2021, District 1 4-A Meet, ChurchRock, NM	15
17:10 District 1-4A, Gallup, NM. 5k	15
16:29 10/30/21, District 1-AAA Championship 2021, Zuni NM, 3.04	17
17:18 10/30/21, District 4a 1 XC meet, Gallup, NM, 5K	17
16:39 Desert Twilight	16
18:28 18:28 10/27/21 regionals meet	16